



ALPINE MOUNTAIN SLIDE SLED PARTS PRICE LIST

*For questions or to place an order, please contact Aquatic Development Group
Customer Service at 518.783.0038*

Pricing subject to change without Notice / All Prices are in U.S. Dollars, F.O.B. Cohoes, NY/ Effective January 1, 2018.

Parts #	Description	Price Per
001	AUGIE RUNNER SLED WITH SPEED RESTRICTOR	\$929.00
001G	AUGIE GLIDER SLED WITH SPEED RESTRICTOR	\$929.00

Wear Parts

520	WHEEL, POLYURETHANE WITH BEARINGS & AXLE	\$ 25.70
521	WHEEL, POLYURETHANE - REAR	\$ 14.70
536	HIGH PERFORMANCE BRAKE STRIP	\$ 14.70
544	LONG RUNNER 7/8" WIDE	\$ 8.30
544-L	LONG RUNNER 7/8" WIDE LONG	\$ 8.70
546	SHORT RUNNER 1-1/2" WIDE	\$ 4.23
599	GLIDE PAD ASSEMBLY	\$ 13.99

Speed Restrictor

570B	SPEED RESTRICTOR & ATTACHMENT - NEW	\$397.00
570 BR	SPEED RESTRICTOR & ATTACHMENT – REBUILT (+ RETURN OF EXCHANGE UNIT) INCLUDES NEW REAR WHEELS, BEARINGS & REQUIRED REBUILD ITEMS	\$279.60

Speed Restrictor Attachment

003	LOCK WASHER (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.05
064	WHEEL SCREW 10-32 X 1 3/4" – HEX HEAD (OBSOLETE)	\$.50
066	MOUNTING BAR SCREWS 10-32 X 3/4 (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.12
067	NYLON LOCK NUT 10-32 (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.10
070	AXLE SNAP RING (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.10
075	ROLL PIN 3/16" X 1 3/4"	\$.86
581	MOUNTING BAR	\$ 6.36
582	WHEEL HUB W/ BOLTS	\$ 14.66
583	WHEEL HUB WASHER	\$ 3.63
584	LEFT BEARING HOLDER/MOUNT	\$ 17.84
585	RIGHT BEARING HOLDER/MOUNT	\$ 17.84
586	BEARING – S/S	\$ 11.96
589	SPEED RESTRICTOR GUARD	\$ 10.80



Sled Spare Parts

003	LOCK WASHER (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.05
007	PLASTIC HANDLE GRIP	\$ 2.75
008R	FRONT/SLIDE HANDLE MATERIAL PER 100' ROLL (SPECIFY BLACK OR WHITE)	\$ 102.96
010	WIRE CABLE FOR FRONT HANDLE (PRICING IS PER LINEAL FT)	\$.90
014	PLASTIC SCREW PLUG	\$.82
015	NICO PRESS FASTENER (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.21
018	NYLON LOCK NUT 5/16" – 18 (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.22
020	CARRIAGE BOLT FOR WHEEL 5/16" – 18	\$.80
021	BUMPING DECAL	\$.75
022	AUGIE DECAL	\$ 1.29
027	HAIR PIN (OBSOLETE ON NEW MODEL) (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.14
030	RAIN DECAL	\$ 1.05
031	SLED PROTECTOR	\$ 17.50
032	SLED PROTECTOR BACKING PLATE	\$ 2.38
033	RETAINER RIVET (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.20
049	ALLEN SCREW 5/8" (SHCS) (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.18
050L	BUTTON HEAD SCREW 3/8" (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.15
051	ALLEN SCREW 1/2" (SHCS) (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.18
052	ALLEN SCREW 7/8" (SHCS) (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.20
056	WARNING DECAL	\$.87
504	1 HOLE WASHER (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.15
510	CABLE CLAMP 5/8"	\$.36
511	CHASSIS (INCLUDES SLED PROTECTOR, HANDLES, & DECALS)	\$ 275.20
512L	LEFT HEEL PAD	\$ 7.75
512R	RIGHT HEEL PAD	\$ 7.75
513	SIDE HANDLE BACKING PLATE	\$ 1.56
514	FRONT HANDLE BACKING PLATE	\$ 1.60
517	CONTROL LEVER	\$ 82.50
525	SUPPORT BRACKET ASSEMBLY	\$ 11.34
526	BRAKE FRAME ROD (OBSOLETE ON NEW MODEL)	\$ 3.67
528	REAR AXLE	\$ 20.45
535	BRAKE FRAME	\$ 105.20
537	RIGHT SPRING	\$ 2.58
538	LEFT SPRING	\$ 2.58
543	LONG RUNNER HOLDER 7/8"	\$ 15.17
545	SHORT RUNNER HOLDER 7/8"	\$ 9.55
547	2 HOLE WASHER	\$ 2.06
596	PHILLIPS SCREW #4 X 1/2" (SOLD IN QUANTITIES OF 25)	\$.09
626	BRAKE FRAME ROD (TWO PART)	\$ 1.75
628	BRAKE FRAME ROD SLEEVE	\$ 2.94

Track Maintenance

913	HIGH DENSITY FOAM RUBBER GASKET 3/8" X 2" X 72"	Price on Request
914	HIGH DENSITY FOAM RUBBER GASKET 1/8" X 2" X 12"	Price on Request
915	HIGH DENSITY FOAM RUBBER GASKET 1/8" X 2" X 72"	Price on Request

